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RESTORING MORE THAN PROPERTY

mpact Emergency Aid Recovery Reinstatement
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UK GENERAL OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS DIRECTOR

Paul Anderson
07785 748 623

paul.anderson@uk.belfor.com
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REGIONAL MANAGER

Billy Anderson

07778 928 204
billy.anderson@uk.belfor.com

REGIONAL MANAGER

Peter Brown

07786 855 307
peter.orown@uk.belfor.com

SUPERVISORS
Douglas Lovatt

07824 634 542
douglas.lovatt@uk.belfor.com

SUPERVISORS
Matthew Hitchcock

07585 139 453
matthew.hitchcock@uk.belfor.com

Tony Warren

07836 357 384
tony.warren@uk.belfor.com

Carl Warsop

07789 778 631
carl.warsop@uk.belfor.com
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SOUTH EAST
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o REGIONAL MANAGER SUPERVISORS
g Jason Robertson George Carter
07825 953 104 07879 600 679

jason.robertson@uk.belfor.com

REGIONAL MANAGER
Daniel Duggan

07796 262 589
daniel.duggan@uk.belfor.com

REGIONAL MANAGER
Graham Jarvis

0797634709
graham.jarvisQuk.belfor.com

george.carter@uk.belfor.com

Gary Evans

07920 117 646
gary.evans@uk.belfor.com
Paul Toms

07778 135 029
paul.toms@uk.belfor.com

SUPERVISORS
Nick Martin

07917 802 978
nick.martin@uk.belfor.com

Daniel Newton

07583 031983
daniel.newton@uk.belfor.com

Wayne Singleton

07919 550 834
wayhe.singleton@uk.belfor.com
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RESTORING MORE THAN PROPERTY

Impact Emergency Aid Recovery Reinstatement
NATIONAL SUPPORT TEAM

HEALTH & SAFETY TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Steve Emery - Health & Safety Manager John Thompson - Head of Technical Support UK
07825 177 942 07796 262 705

steven.emery@uk.belfor.com john.thompson@uk.belfor.com

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Anthony Briggs - Technical Support Manager

07788 424 318
anthony.briggs@uk.belfor.com

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT

Haley Elsden - Domestic Insurance Sales Director

07789 778 650
haley.elsden@uk.belfor.com

Claire Aris — Sales Executive

07825 002 873
claire.aris@Quk.belfor.com

BELFOR UK Ltd
Belfor House
Kingsbury Link
Trinity Road
Tamworth
Staffordshire
B78 2EX

T: +44 (0) 1827 307 600
F: +44 (0) 1827 301 166

< infoQuk.belfor.com
® www.belfor.com
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